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Multi-Purpose Distribution
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24 12.3+0.5 i ¢ 124 200/660 300/1000 20D/10D
W = S 36 14.5+0.5 171 180 200/660 300/1000 20D/10D
Multi-purpose distribution cable use muti-fibre subunits (®900um tight buffer fibre, aramid yam as 48 14.8+0.5 161 170 400/1320 300/1000 20D/10D
strength member). A fibre reinforced plastic (FRP) locates in the center of core as a non-metallic strength
member. The subunits are stranded around the cable core. The cable is completed with a PVC or LSZH (Low
smoke, Zero halogen, Flame-retardant) jacket. 72 1505 244 254 40071320 300/1000 20D/10D
ZHBHARLGERZDFRT(OI00umETNA BRI, EZBPOINED, KA FETEL TR OLIMBER AL T, 8IMNF
Bl—EERZSH(PVC)F BT HE(LSZH, RI8. 5. PRI 17 E Aite 96 20.7x0.5 351 366 400/1320 300/1000 20D/10D
© Stranded non-metallic strength member structure ensure the cable endure larger tensile strength
BRI RSN, ETMPOIEBER AT URREAIS
O Tight buffer fibre has excellent flame-retardant performance
BEERA B RIFHEMITLE & 3 3
© Aramid yarn as strength member make cable have excellent tensile strength O pt] cal Characteristicsx#wst
FNF i, ERA TR IR EE ok Rz
© The outerjacket material has many advantages such as anti-corrosion, anti-water, anti-ultraviolet radiation, ; il [
ﬂame-ret;rdantand harmlesstoeynvironmegntetc il g e Effective Mode10 Gbit/s Ethernet  Minimum
; i : JeEF R 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm OFL Bandwidth Link Length Bend Radius
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WF&F&% Condition  Value Value Value Value
1t BRI Al BB ] Al 850/1300nm 850nm 850nm /
© Indoorany purpose cable distribution Unit
e I Foby dB/km dB/km dB/km dB/km MHZ.km MHZ.km m mm
© Backbonedistribution cablein a building
TERARNETRENA 66520 0.36/0.22  0.5/0.4 < - = - - 16
© Multioptical fibre jumper
ZImATEMEERS
G657A1 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 — — - — - 10

Comply with Standard YD/T 1258.4, ICEA-596, GR-409, IEC 607942-20/21, etc.; and PVC cable meet the G657A2 0.36/0.22  0.5/0.4 = = = = = 7.5
requirements of UL approval OFNR and OFNP. Different LSZH jacket meet IEC 60332-10r [EC 60332-3c.
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Structure Drawing
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